
PLACE BIB. NAME OF ATHLETES D.O.B. FATHER'S NAME REPRESENTING| PERFORMANCE

MEN - 100m RUN

1st 191 AMIYA MALLICK 14/11/1992 A.MALLICK BHUBANESWAR 10.97 SEC
2nd 180 MANOJ KUMAR ORAM 10/02/2002 SADHU ORAM BHUBANESWAR 11.41 SEC
3rd 304 ABHINASH SAHU 23/03/2000 ASHOK KU SAHU JHARSUGUDA 11.43 SEC
4th 164 NIRANJAN MOHANTY 12/05/1997 N MOHANTY ODISHA POLICE 11.46 SEC
5th 237 ABHISEK DALBEHERA 12/04/2003 MITU DALBEHERA GANJAM 11.48 SEC
6th 374 SARUN PAYASINGH 09/07/2000 T PAYASINGH CUTTACK 11.63 SEC
7th 203 CHANDAN SAGAR SINGH 03/11/1999 R C SINGH KHURDA 11.70 SEC

MEN - 200m RUN

1st 183 DEBI PRASAD KAR 12/06/2001 D K KAR BHUBANESWAR 22.83 SEC
2nd 180 MANOJ KUMAR ORAM 10/02/2002 SADHU ORAM BHUBANESWAR 23.08 SEC
3rd 304 ABHINASH SAHU 23/03/2000 ASHOK KU SAHU JHARSUGUDA 23.66 SEC
4th 165 BISWARANJAN MOHANTY 16/04/1998 B MOHANTY ODISHA POLICE 23.67 SEC
5th 203 CHANDAN SAGAR SINGH 03/11/1999 R C SINGH KHURDA 23.91 SEC
6th 370 ASUTOSH KHUNTIA 06/12/2001 B KHUNTIA CUTTACK 24.05 SEC
7th 181 KANHU CHARAN PATRA 04/08/2000 DK PATRA BHUBANESWAR 24.23 SEC
8th 373 KUSH KUMAR 03/03/2002 SUNIL KUMAR CUTTACK 24.49 SEC
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8th 373 KUSH KUMAR 03/03/2002 SUNIL KUMAR CUTTACK 24.49 SEC

MEN - 400m RUN

1st 167 BIGHNARAJ MIRIDIA 12/04/1994 NIRANJAN MIRIDI ODISHA POLICE 49.76 SEC
2nd 107 ANSHUMAN RAYGURU 29/10/2002 SC RAYGURU KORAPUT 52.81 SEC
3rd 202 SUBRAT MOHANTY 21/02/1998 RABINDRA MOHANT KHURDA 53.33 SEC
4th 370 ASUTOSH KHUNTIA 06/12/2001 B KHUNTIA CUTTACK 53.68 SEC
5th 307 ANMOL KERKETTA 16/07/2002 S KERKETTA SUNDARGARH 54.13 SEC
6th 214 SK NABAB HOSSAIN 14/06/1998 SK. ALLI HOSSAI JAJPUR 54.17 SEC

MEN - 800m RUN

1st 367 DEBASIS PATTNAIK 27/10/1997 B PATTNAIK CUTTACK 1:51.96 SEC
2nd 272 DILLIP NAIK 15/01/2002 N NAIK NAYAGARH 1:56.48 SEC
3rd 168 SURESH LAKRA 27/05/1993 P S LAKRA ODISHA POLICE 2:01.81 SEC
4th 254 SURAJ THAKUR 07/07/1998 A THAKUR ROURKELA S.P. 2:03.31 SEC
5th 299 SUBRAT PANDEY 08/03/2001 N PANDEY JHARSUGUDA 2:07.79 SEC
6th 136 ARAJIT NAYAK 02/01/2000 JAY KRUSHNA NAY BALASORE 2:10.67 SEC
7th 153 RAMA SAHOO 07/06/2002 D SAHOO KALAHANDI 2:10.71 SEC
8th 204 SAMBIT KUMAR BISWAL 17/06/2003 B BISWAL KHURDA 2:11.65 SEC



PLACE BIB. NAME OF ATHLETES D.O.B. FATHER'S NAME REPRESENTING| PERFORMANCE

MEN - 1500m RUN

1st 169 ASHOK DANDASENA 05/07/1994 C DANDASENA ODISHA POLICE 3:58.7 SEC NMR
2nd 139 KUNA MARANDI 16/02/1998 A B MARANDI BALASORE 4:10.1 SEC
3rd 119 GEENU RAITA 01/03/2002 GOPAL RAITA KIITS 4:11.7 SEC
4th 113 SURYAKANTA RAY 10/02/1998 S RAY KORAPUT 4:14.6 SEC
5th 254 SURAJ THAKUR 07/07/1998 A THAKUR ROURKELA S.P. 4:24.9 SEC
6th 401 BHIMSEN JANKA 02/02/2000 M JANKA CUTTACK 4:29.0 SEC
7th 151 PANKAJ RANA 10/03/1997 S RANA KALAHANDI 4:32.47 SEC
8th 299 SUBRAT PANDEY 08/03/2001 N PANDEY JHARSUGUDA 4:32.47 SEC
9th 116 AMIT RANJAN SAHOO 13/04/2000 ABHAYA KUMAR SA ANGUL 4:34.30 SEC
10th 216 TUSAR RANJAN MAHALIK 01/07/2000 TAPAN KUMAR MAH JAJPUR 4:37.75 SEC

MEN - 5000m RUN

1st 169 ASHOK DANDASENA 05/07/1994 C DANDASENA ODISHA POLICE 15:30.38 SEC
2nd 189 RASHMI RANJAN NAYAK 01/12/2001 H K NAYAK BHUBANESWAR 16:00.20 SEC
3rd 113 SURYAKANTA RAY 10/02/1998 S RAY KORAPUT 16:24.08 SEC
4th 151 PANKAJ RANA 10/03/1997 S RANA KALAHANDI 17:14.12 SEC
5th 401 BHIMSEN JANKA 02/02/2000 M JANKA CUTTACK 17:17.50 SEC
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5th 401 BHIMSEN JANKA 02/02/2000 M JANKA CUTTACK 17:17.50 SEC
6th 308 PRASANTA LAKRA 06/11/2001 M LAKRA SUNDARGARH 17:30.89 SEC
7th 276 TIKAN NAYAK 28/02/2002 BRAMHACHARI NAY NAYAGARH 17:33.98 SEC
8th 337 RAJAN MALIK 06/08/2000 G. MALIK KENDRAPARA 18:06.01 SEC
9th 137 SIDDHARTHA GOUTAM JENA 17/09/2001 HARISH CH JENA BALASORE 18:07.63 SEC

MEN - 10000m RUN

1st 391 CHANDRA MOHAN HEMBRAM 15/01/2003 RABINDRA HEMBRE MAYURBHANJ 38:56.72 SEC
2nd 388 NARESH CHANDRA HEMBRAM 12/05/1998 R HEMBRAM MAYURBHANJ 39:00.77 SEC
3rd 137 SIDDHARTHA GOUTAM JENA 17/09/2001 HARISH CH JENA BALASORE 39:06.24 SEC
4th 297 BALABHADRA HIKAKA 05/03/1996 API HIKAKA RAYAGADA 41:56.65 SEC
5th 341 BALAKRUSHNA ORAM 17/05/1995 U ORAM SAMBALPUR 42:04.31 SEC
6th 154 NETRAMANI SABAR 20/05/1999 D SABAR KALAHANDI 42:08.52 SEC
7th 333 SK NIYAMAT 18/03/1997 SK HEJATULLA KENDRAPARA 42:36.03 SEC
8th 269 BHABANI SANKAR BEHERA 24/06/1996 BHAGABAT BEHERA NAYAGARH 44:06.54 SEC
9th 248 BHUTANATH BHATRA 04/08/1995 SAGARAM BHATRA NABARANGPUR 44:42.14 SEC

MEN - 3000m STEEPLE CHASE

1st 189 RASHMI RANJAN NAYAK 01/12/2001 H K NAYAK BHUBANESWAR 9:55.89 SEC
2nd 119 GEENU RAITA 01/03/2002 GOPAL RAITA KIITS 10:11.83 SEC
3rd 253 JAGANNATH DAS 07/10/1994 H C DAS ROURKELA S.P. 10:25.22 SEC
4th 344 AKASH MIRDHA 05/06/1998 S MIRDHA SAMBALPUR 11:25.66 SEC
5th 171 SATYA RANJAN DAS 24/05/1997 SARAT CH DAS ODISHA POLICE 11:39.34 SEC
6th 319 BAISAKHU DEHURY 03/02/1996 SUBESH DEHURY SONEPUR 11:49.67 SEC
7th 249 TRIPATI HARIJAN 17/04/2000 J HARIJAN NABARANGPUR 12:01.44 SEC
8th 333 SK NIYAMAT 18/03/1997 SK HEJATULLA KENDRAPARA 12:27.26 SEC8th 333 SK NIYAMAT 18/03/1997 SK HEJATULLA KENDRAPARA 12:27.26 SEC



PLACE BIB. NAME OF ATHLETES D.O.B. FATHER'S NAME REPRESENTING| PERFORMANCE

MEN - 110m HURDLES

1st 409 GRACESON JEEVA 05/04/2003 JEEVA BHUBANESWAR 14.87 SEC
2nd 183 DEBI PRASAD KAR 12/06/2001 D K KAR BHUBANESWAR 15.23 SEC
3rd 159 PURNACHANDRA PRADHAN 25/06/1996 SABYASACHI PRAD BOUDH 21.29 SEC

MEN - 400m HURDLES

1st 184 SAHIL KIRO 24/10/2001 S KIRO BHUBANESWAR 54.65 SEC (NMR H-1. 53.95SEC)

2nd 182 PRASANJIT XAXA 16/04/2000 S. XAXA BHUBANESWAR 57.92 SEC
3rd 170 KOUSHALYA KUMAR NAYAK 28/04/1994 PITABAS NAYAK ODISHA POLICE 59.04 SEC
4th 204 SAMBIT KUMAR BISWAL 17/06/2003 B BISWAL KHURDA 1:00.42 SEC
5th 236 U UMA MAHESWAR RAO 25/11/1996 U.VENKAT RAO GANJAM 1:02.50 SEC
6th 238 BIJAYA KUMAR SAHOO 15/04/1997 G SAHOO JAGATSINGPUR 1:04.23 SEC
7th 135 BIKASH JENA 21/08/2002 BIJAY KU JENA BALASORE 1:04.24 SEC
8th 259 SAINIKA PRADHAN 05/08/2003 R PRADHAN KANDHAMAL 1:05.01 SEC

MEN - LONG JUMP
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1st 172 SAMRAT SA 04/08/1995 SITARAM SA ODISHA POLICE 6.89 MTRS
2nd 178 ASHISH KUMAR PATRA 21/03/1995 R PATRA POST & BSNL 6.86 MTRS
3rd 187 YUGANTAR MOHANTY 27/08/2001 A K MOHANTY BHUBANESWAR 6.78 MTRS
4th 145 JASHBIR NAYAK 03/04/2002 T NAYAK KALAHANDI 6.73 MTRS
5th 374 SARUN PAYASINGH 09/07/2000 T PAYASINGH CUTTACK 6.73 MTRS
6th 326 RASMIRANJAN PATRA 10/04/2001 MAHESWAR PATRA KENDRAPARA 6.38 MTRS
7th 393 VISHAL DAS 02/11/1999 P DAS CUTTACK 6.15 MTRS
8th 229 CHANDRASEKHAR TUDU 16/09/2000 MEGHARAY TUDU BHADRAK 6.11 MTRS

MEN - HIGH JUMP

1st 371 SWADHIN KUMAR MAJHI 10/04/2000 N MAJHI CUTTACK 2.07 MTRS (NSR)
2nd 188 NIKHIL KUMAR DAS 14/03/2003 R DAS BHUBANESWAR 1.89 MTRS
3rd 270 DIPUNI CHOUDHURY 05/07/2000 DILLIP KUMAR CH NAYAGARH 1.86 MTRS

MEN - TRIPLE JUMP

1st 145 JASHBIR NAYAK 03/04/2002 T NAYAK KALAHANDI 13.76 MTRS



PLACE BIB. NAME OF ATHLETES D.O.B. FATHER'S NAME REPRESENTING| PERFORMANCE

MEN - SHOT PUT

1st 368 HARI BEHERA 30/12/1997 P C BEHERA CUTTACK 14.78 MTRS
2nd 365 RANJAN KUMAR SAHOO 20/08/1995 R. SAHOO CUTTACK 14.24 MTRS
3rd 366 RAJAT KUMAR MOHANTY 24/05/1995 TP MOHANTY CUTTACK 11.98 MTRS
4th 384 LACHUMAN SHARMA 12/12/2002 D SHARMA GAJAPATI 11.54 MTRS
5th 220 HRUSIKESH SAHOO 26/06/1999 S SAHOO JAJPUR 9.76 MTRS
6th 201 DIPANKAR BEHERA 22/07/1998 J BEHERA KHURDA 9.54 MTRS
7th 266 AMIR MALLICK 14/01/2000 G MALLICK KANDHAMAL 8.70 MTRS
8th 148 DINESH NAIK 20/01/2003 C NAIK KALAHANDI 8.53 MTRS

MEN - DISCUS

1st 365 RANJAN KUMAR SAHOO 20/08/1995 R. SAHOO CUTTACK 44.11 MTRS
2nd 368 HARI BEHERA 30/12/1997 P C BEHERA CUTTACK 41.51 MTRS
3rd 366 RAJAT KUMAR MOHANTY 24/05/1995 TP MOHANTY CUTTACK 38.49 MTRS
4th 190 DEBIDUTTA MISHRA 02/10/1999 P MISHRA BHUBANESWAR 37.42 MTRS
5th 355 ABHISEKH PANDA 08/11/2000 N.PANDA PURI 34.11 MTRS
6th 384 LACHUMAN SHARMA 12/12/2002 D SHARMA GAJAPATI 31.06 MTRS

Jointly Org by : SPORTS&YS ODISHA, KIITS & ODISHA ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION from 07 & 08 Sept. 2021
RESULT SHEET

68th ODISHA STATE SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-2021

MEN - JAVELIN

1st 372 KISHORE JENA 08/07/1995 K JENA CUTTACK 76.41 MTRS (NSR)
2nd 201 DIPANKAR BEHERA 22/07/1998 J BEHERA KHURDA 62.44 MTRS
3rd 115 PRIYABRATA PRADHAN 11/03/2000 K PRADHAN ANGUL 55.55 MTRS
4th 209 SHISHIRA GURU 09/02/2001 B GURU KHURDA 54.53 MTRS
5th 163 RAJESH SETHI 20/05/2002 TARANI SETHI BOUDH 50.66 MTRS

MEN - HAMMER

1st 173 JOGESH KUMAR DAS 16/07/1992 B DAS ODISHA POLICE 42.35 MTRS
2nd 350 BIKRAM PRASAD BEHERA 04/04/1997 R BEHERA PURI 39.63 MTRS
3rd 355 ABHISEKH PANDA 08/11/2000 N.PANDA PURI 37.10 MTRS
4th 175 MALAYA RANJAN PATI 11/06/1978 NN PATI POST & BSNL 36.64 MTRS
5th 205 CHANDAN CHOUDHURY 24/12/2001 B CHOUDHURY KHURDA 36.57 MTRS
6th 268 DIBYA RANJAN MALLICK 04/06/1993 T MALLICK KANDHAMAL 27.89 MTRS

WOMEN - 100m RUN

1st 280 DIPALI MAHAPATRA 29/10/2000 SUBASH MAHAPATR NAYAGARH 12.30 SEC
2nd 174 BONITA LAKRA 11/09/1994 FAGU LAKRA ODISHA POLICE 12.83 SEC
3rd 132 RANJITA MAHANTA 05/07/1993 PRAHLAD MAHANTA KEONJHAR 13.09 SEC
4th 363 MANASI MAHARANA 24/02/2002 S.MAHARANA PURI 13.76 SEC
5th 221 PRATIVA CHAND 07/09/2000 C K CHAND JAJPUR 14.01 SEC
6th 241 RAJALAXMI PANDA 07/11/2002 NITYANANDA PAND JAGATSINGPUR 14.26 SEC
7th 222 PALLABI DEWRI 01/04/2000 SANTARAM DEWRI JAJPUR 14.78 SEC7th 222 PALLABI DEWRI 01/04/2000 SANTARAM DEWRI JAJPUR 14.78 SEC



PLACE BIB. NAME OF ATHLETES D.O.B. FATHER'S NAME REPRESENTING| PERFORMANCE

WOMEN - 200m RUN

1st 133 BIPLABINI SHA 16/12/1999 PRAVAT KUMAR SH KEONJHAR 26.69 SEC
2nd 363 MANASI MAHARANA 24/02/2002 S.MAHARANA PURI 28.61 SEC
3rd 408 RAKHIRANI MUNDA 20/05/2005 J MUNDA SONEPUR 29.09 SEC
4th 221 PRATIVA CHAND 07/09/2000 C K CHAND JAJPUR 29.40 SEC
5th 124 PREETI REKHA MARDI 22/04/2001 R MARDI KIITS 29.44 SEC
6th 360 SARITA PARIDA 30/05/2003 C.PARIDA PURI 30.06 SEC
7th 222 PALLABI DEWRI 01/04/2000 SANTARAM DEWRI JAJPUR 31.07 SEC

WOMEN - 400m RUN

1st 133 BIPLABINI SHA 16/12/1999 PRAVAT KUMAR SH KEONJHAR 1:02.61 SEC
2nd 124 PREETI REKHA MARDI 22/04/2001 R MARDI KIITS 1:06.92 SEC
3rd 360 SARITA PARIDA 30/05/2003 C.PARIDA PURI 1:08.18 SEC
4th 242 SUBHAM JYOTI SINGH 11/02/2002 S P SINGH JAGATSINGPUR 1:11.01 SEC
5th 240 SUJATA PARIDA 15/05/2001 R PARIDA JAGATSINGPUR 1:11.80 SEC
6th 385 LAXMI NAYAK 07/02/2002 B NAYAK MAYURBHANJ 1:12.80 SEC
7th 223 RANJITA DASH 20/06/1996 K DASH JAJPUR 1:12.88 SEC
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7th 223 RANJITA DASH 20/06/1996 K DASH JAJPUR 1:12.88 SEC

WOMEN - 800m RUN

1st 104 NAMITA PRADHAN 10/07/1996 P PRADHAN BARGARD 2:20.84 SEC
2nd 142 PUJA BEHERA 03/02/2002 BHIMA CH BEHERA BALASORE 2:31.29 SEC
3rd 224 MILI SETHY 07/05/1997 YADUNATH SETHY JAJPUR 2:41.87 SEC
4th 311 BABITA SANTA 18/02/2002 K SANTA SUNDARGARH 2:48.12 SEC
5th 242 SUBHAM JYOTI SINGH 11/02/2002 S P SINGH JAGATSINGPUR 2:54.96 SEC
6th 385 LAXMI NAYAK 07/02/2002 B NAYAK MAYURBHANJ 2:59.63 SEC
7th 404 SUSENA BHENGRA 01/04/2003 I BHENGRA SONEPUR 3:07.00 SEC
8th 362 SUBHASHREE SAHOO 20/03/2002 P.SAHOO PURI 3:08.66 SEC
9th 306 SWETA KUMARI SAHANI 13/02/1998 SAMBHUNATH SAHA JHARSUGUDA 4:02.14 SEC

WOMEN - 1500m RUN

1st 104 NAMITA PRADHAN 10/07/1996 P PRADHAN BARGARD 4:59.78 SEC
2nd 142 PUJA BEHERA 03/02/2002 BHIMA CH BEHERA BALASORE 5:20.08 SEC
3rd 224 MILI SETHY 07/05/1997 YADUNATH SETHY JAJPUR 6:02.25 SEC
4th 405 MINATI MAJHI 06/09/2002 B MAJHI SONEPUR 6:06.00 SEC
5th 310 AMBIKA DILLA 05/04/2000 KSHAMASHILA DIL SUNDARGARH 6:09.01 SEC
6th 362 SUBHASHREE SAHOO 20/03/2002 P.SAHOO PURI 6:23.58 SEC
7th 392 SARASWATI BARIK 27/06/2002 CHOUDHURY BARIK GANJAM 6:46.00 SEC
8th 283 SUBHASMITA PATRA 05/01/2000 SOMANATH PATRA NAYAGARH 7:25.10 SEC
9th 306 SWETA KUMARI SAHANI 13/02/1998 SAMBHUNATH SAHA JHARSUGUDA 8:04.85 SEC



PLACE BIB. NAME OF ATHLETES D.O.B. FATHER'S NAME REPRESENTING| PERFORMANCE

WOMEN - 5000m RUN

1st 402 SAMSAD ARA BEGUM 29/09/1998 M RASHID KHURDA 18:53.44 SEC
2nd 225 SANDHYA MURMU 03/01/2000 B MURMU JAJPUR 19:09.11 SEC
3rd 200 DHANMATI MAJHI 05/07/2000 S MAJHI BOLANGIR 23:08.06 SEC
4th 305 NAINA PATEL 20/06/1998 P PATEL JHARSUGUDA 25:05.08 SEC
5th 282 LAXMIPRIYA SWAIN 03/05/1999 PRASANNA KUMAR NAYAGARH 25:56.57 SEC

WOMEN - 10000m RUN

1st 402 SAMSAD ARA BEGUM 29/09/1998 M RASHID KHURDA 41:13.16 SEC
2nd 225 SANDHYA MURMU 03/01/2000 B MURMU JAJPUR 43:13.61 SEC
3rd 243 SASMITA SETHY 03/05/2000 S SETHY JAGATSINGPUR 49:16.29 SEC

WOMEN - 3000m STEEPLE CHASE

1st 348 SASMITA TIGGA 25/12/2003 NORBET TIGGA BHUBANESWAR 12:01.76 SEC NSR

WOMEN - 100m HURDLES
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1st 338 PRITI PODH 24/04/1995 TABIJ PODH SAMBALPUR 20.18 SEC
2nd 376 LAXMIPRIYA NAYAK 15/07/1999 B K NAYAK CUTTACK 20.64 SEC

WOMEN - 400m HURDLES

1st 377 BINATI BEHERA 05/05/1999 B BEHERA CUTTACK 1:06.11 SEC
2nd 240 SUJATA PARIDA 15/05/2001 R PARIDA JAGATSINGPUR 1:23.49 SEC

WOMEN - LONG JUMP

1st 179 RENUBALA MAHANTA 01/06/1991 P MAHANTA POST & BSNL 5.09 MTRS
2nd 244 BISHNU PRIYA NAYAK 19/11/2002 SUSANTA NAYAK JAGATSINGPUR 5.03 MTRS
3rd 399 ROJI MALLIK 23/02/2000 S MALLIK BOLANGIR 5.01 MTRS
4th 339 RINKI SAHU 19/01/2000 P SAHU SAMBALPUR 4.68 MTRS
5th 376 LAXMIPRIYA NAYAK 15/07/1999 B K NAYAK CUTTACK 4.59 MTRS
6th 241 RAJALAXMI PANDA 07/11/2002 NITYANANDA PAND JAGATSINGPUR 4.33 MTRS
7th 298 MADHUSMITA JENA 19/06/1998 BHARATA CHANDRA RAYAGADA 4.21 MTRS

WOMEN - SHOT PUT

1st 375 UTKALIKA PRIYADARSHINI 15/01/1999 B P SINGH CUTTACK 10.63 MTRS
2nd 125 LIPTI KADRAKA 21/01/2001 M KADRAKA KIITS 8.37 MTRS
3rd 226 PARBATI MAJHI 03/06/1997 KISSAN MAJHI JAJPUR 7.52 MTRS
4th 232 PUSPAMANJARI BEHERA 17/05/1997 TILAK JNANENDRA BHADRAK 6.83 MTRS
5th 335 SAROJINI SWAIN 16/03/2002 PRAVAT SWAIN KENDRAPARA 4.77 MTRS
6th 334 MAMATA PRIYADARSINI BEHERA 05/04/2001 D.K. BEHERA KENDRAPARA 4.21 MTRS



PLACE BIB. NAME OF ATHLETES D.O.B. FATHER'S NAME REPRESENTING| PERFORMANCE

WOMEN - DISCUS

1st 157 PARBATI SETHI 01/01/1980 R C SETHI E.C.RAILWAY 38.77 MTRS
2nd 210 DIVYA SANDILYA 05/07/1998 A KUMAR PARADIP PORT 25.44 MTRS
3rd 334 MAMATA PRIYADARSINI BEHERA 05/04/2001 D.K. BEHERA KENDRAPARA 16.73 MTRS

WOMEN - JAVELIN

1st 411 DHANMATI XESS 03/08/2003 B XESS CUTTACK 40.06 MTR
2nd 410 MAITREYI PRAMOD PARULEKAR 30/08/2003 PARULEKAR CUTTACK 39.87 MTR
3rd 407 PRAMODINI BHOI 28/05/2003 C BHOI SONEPUR 22.54 MTR

WOMEN - HAMMER

1st 210 DIVYA SANDILYA 05/07/1998 A KUMAR PARADIP PORT 45.19 MTRS
2nd 375 UTKALIKA PRIYADARSHINI 15/01/1999 B P SINGH CUTTACK 38.21 MTRS
3rd 192 PRATICHI RASHMI ROUTRAY 24/04/1987 PRAMOD KUMAR DA BHUBANESWAR 31.45 MTRS
4th 125 LIPTI KADRAKA 21/01/2001 M KADRAKA KIITS 20.56 MTRS
5th 232 PUSPAMANJARI BEHERA 17/05/1997 TILAK JNANENDRA BHADRAK 15.32 MTRS

RESULT SHEET

68th ODISHA STATE SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-2021
Jointly Org by : SPORTS&YS ODISHA, KIITS & ODISHA ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION from 07 & 08 Sept. 2021


